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025 Arbaléete Field 18m Cadets garcons
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Place Nom/Prénom

1 PAOLANTONACCI Fanny
2 DOVIGO Teddy

3 ADJAOUDI Tassadit

4 MERRIEN Louane

5 JEANNET Manon

6 GIRAULT Hermine

7 DESGOUTTES Nicolas
8 LITTRE Maélys

9 CHAMBARD Esteban
10 DRITCH Célestine

11 BRIOTET Alexis

12 GUEPIN Pierre

13 PEQUIN Enzo

14 MASSUYES Alex

15 POUSSOT Mathéo

16 DINAIS Sandro

17 CAETANO Maél

18 CHAPEYROUX-JELOWICKI Paul
19 GILLE Nicolas

20 LAVOREL Marius

Asso

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. PONTCHATELAINE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.T.P.N.
AQUITAINE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

S.S.L.T.
LIMOUSIN

93
93

92
94

88
94

90
91

92
92

83
91

93
90

91
89

88
91

88
87

85
91

90
90

89
86

87
88

90
87

90
81

89
93

80
88

85
84

82
88

Séries
97
93

91
92

92
93

93
90

88
92

92
88

88
89

91
86

87
91

87
86

89
89

90
83

82
89

85
89

87
90

82
86

82
85

86
86

83
87

85
81

93
88

89
93

91
90

93
90

91
85

90
94

88
88

90
88

87
87

90
88

87
84

85
86

84
92

83
90

77
90

87
86

82
80

86
83

80
89

87
80

Total

557 /0

551/1

548 /1

547 /2

540/0

538/0

536 /2

535/1

531/0

526/0

525/1

524/1

522 /0

522/0

521/0

512/0

511/0

509/0

508/0

503/0
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Place Nom/Prénom

21 HAUTIER Théo

22 BAUDIN-GOUDEAU Raphael
23 CHARRAS Léo

24 MORSA Quentin

25 CLOUET Appoline

26 LEFEBVRE Florence

27 PATUREAU Théo

28 HARAN-LARRAIN Joana
29 GUILLOUX Eloan

30 PRINTEMPS Jules

31 CANTEAU Martin

32 GEORGY Maxine

33 LAMBERT-CLIQUOT Matéo
34 NOUGARO Abbygaélle
35 BOURDIER Baptiste

36 BEL Pierre-Francois

37 GYBELY Ange

38 ALLO Marlone

39 MANDIN Sarah

40 DUQUESNE Alexandre

Asso

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE

LE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.P.N.
AQUITAINE

C.T. BELLEU
PICARDIE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T. GIROUSSENS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

85
81

78
81

77
87

80
92

86
85

84
83

77
83

80
80

78
84

82
77

89
73

73
87

76
88

84
76

85
70

70
82

62
84

76
77

69
76

50
66

Séries

84
83

80
85

74
90

78
86

80
86

82
79

78
81

79
84

81
82

80
79

82
76

76
86

68
81

81
72

78
75

67
76

64
93

66
74

52
72

52
56

82
86

81
90

81
86

72
86

76
81

85
79

85
81

76
86

77
82

81
84

77
79

79
73

75
84

82
74

80
67

72
79

34
93

68
68

77
70

68
63

Total

501/0

495/0

495/0

494 /0

494 /0

492 /0

485/0

485/0

484 /1

483/0

476 /0

474 /0

472 /0

469/0

455/0

446 /0

430/1

4297/0

416 /0

355/0
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Place Nom/Prénom
41 ROYOUX Matthias

ABS JEANNE DIT FOUQUE Chloé

ABS VERMEILLE Auxane

Asso

S.S.LT.
LIMOUSIN

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

CTS.B.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

— Fin--

61
66

Séries
41
66

Total

53
65 352/0



